meiabo

work. don't play.

6.06101.50 SBE 610

610 watt electronic hammer drill SBE 610

e Variospeed (V) electronics for infinitely variable speed change

e  Thumbwheel for preselection of speed

e Compact, lightweight machine in pot design for permanent use

e Die cast aluminium gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and stability

e User-friendly guidance of machine exhaust in all working situations

e Clockwise and anticlockwise rotation

e Impact-proof Metabo quick-action keyless chuck Futuro Plus for quick tool change

e Spindle with hexagon recess for screwdriver bits
e  Ergonomic housing design for ideal handling
e Side handle with drilling depth guide

Comparative device characteristics

Torque

Drilling capacity in

- Concrete

- Steel

- Softwood

No load speed

Rated input power

Output power

Rated load speed

Maximum impact rate

Collar diameter

Drilling spindle thread

Chuck capacity

Drilling spindle with hexagon recess
Weight (without mains cable)

Scope of delivery

5Nm

12 mm

10 mm

20 mm

0 - 3.100 /min
610 W

360 W

1.900 /min
62.000 /min
43 mm

1/2" - 20 UNF
1,5-13 mm
1/4" (6,35 mm)
1,7 kg

quick-action keyless chuck Futuro Plus, side handle, drilling depth guide, carry case

Hammer drills (dI)




