

## 6.06101.50 SBE 610

## 610 watt electronic hammer drill SBE 610

- Variospeed (V) electronics for infinitely variable speed change
- Thumbwheel for preselection of speed
- Compact, lightweight machine in pot design for permanent use
- Die cast aluminium gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and stability
- User-friendly guidance of machine exhaust in all working situations
- Clockwise and anticlockwise rotation
- Impact-proof Metabo quick-action keyless chuck Futuro Plus for quick tool change

5 Nm

- Spindle with hexagon recess for screwdriver bits
- Ergonomic housing design for ideal handling
- Side handle with drilling depth guide

Torque

## **Comparative device characteristics**

rorque	D INITI
Drilling capacity in	
- Concrete	12 mm
- Steel	10 mm
- Softwood	20 mm
No load speed	0 - 3.100 /min
Rated input power	610 W
Output power	360 W
Rated load speed	1.900 /min
Maximum impact rate	62.000 /min
Collar diameter	43 mm
Drilling spindle thread	1/2" - 20 UNF
Chuck capacity	1,5 - 13 mm
Drilling spindle with hexagon recess	1/4" (6,35 mm)
Weight (without mains cable)	1,7 kg

## Scope of delivery

quick-action keyless chuck Futuro Plus, side handle, drilling depth guide, carry case